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FEFWGK-SGKP
Halbprogramm am
12.03.2022

Omm Para bis .45 ACP




SSV-Kellerberg

1230 Wien Halauskagasse 1/1

www.ssv-kellerberg.at
mail@ssv-kellerberg.at
ZVR-Zahl 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffenbewerb

FFWGK-SGKP am

12. Marz 2022

Wettkampfleiter:

Obmann
Schiitzenmeister

Kampfrichter:
Martin Brauneder
Benno Kopinits
Michael Woytacek
Ernst Koglbauer
Gerhard Oberlechner
Frieder Schuschnig
Steffi Schuschnig

EDV-Auswertung:
Frieder Schuschnig

Irrtum vorbehalten.

Obmann

P

Gerhard Kuntze

Gerhard Kuntze
Ernst Koglbauer

Schriftfihrer
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Frieder Schuschnig



Faustfeuerwaffen - GrolRkaliberbewerb 25m
SGKP - Halbprogramm

Rang Name
1 Dorjbat
2 Wilfinger
3 Schuschnig
4 Plam
5 Kilnhofer
6 Sturm
7 Berger
8 Kellner
9 Kopper-Woytacek
10 Eppinger
11 Aigner
12 Eder

Samstag, 12. Marz 2022

SSVK Sportschiitzenverein Kellerberg
Samstag, 12. Marz 2022

Vorname

Nyamjargal
Karoline
Steffi
Sabine
Ludowika
Brigitte
Helene
Nadine
Doris
Ruth
Michaela
Sonja

Verein

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK

PSV
SSVK
SSVK
SGS
ASL
SSVK

Klasse

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

150"

143
145
136
128
125
135
130
78
92
103
81
87

Dihmann

d

¢ off PP

20"

139
134
137
118
127
124
93
78
81
83
58
44

ri

Lt
b -

rersrd Kt

150"

145
147
141
133
130
120
140
103
96
0

0
77

20“

143
136
136
132
131
130
99
108
105
0

0
54

150"

0
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ZVR: 554882883

20" Max

288 48 48
283 47 46
277 46 45
265 39
261

259 42 43
23947 26
211
20136 33
186

139

131

Schn fifihrer

Frieder Schuschnig
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